Sr.

No.

10

11

12

Application Title

Id

558

413

2524

757

3512

3790

1189

1893

158

4464

4575

2306

List of Shortlisted Candidates for Online Video Interviews

for the Post of Data Entry Operator (DEO-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Name

Rahul Bhawsar

Anil Kumar Namdev

Narayan Prasad Sen

Suresh Kumar
Kushwaha

Rajesh Kushwah

Priyanka Kushwaha

Vinay Nema

Amit Kumar Soni

Mohd Adeeb Khan

Deepak Prajapati

Sevakram Namdev

Aslam Abbasi

Father/ Husband Name DOB

Shri Rameshwar
Bhawsar
Ram Khilawan Namdeo

Chokhe Lal Sen

Sampat Lal Kushwaha

Chiddilal Kushwah

Omprakash Kushwaha

Shri Asharam Nema

Ratan Lal Soni

Khalil Ur Rehman

Patiram Prajapati

Premshankar Namdev

Late Yousuf Abbasi

11-Oct-86

09-Feb-84

29-Jan-80

02-Feb-86

20-Oct-85

03-Dec-88

05-Nov-80

03-Mar-90

28-Mar-86

01-Mar-88

14-Aug-84

30-May-89

Revised Total
Score Awarded as
per the Scoring
Matrix

58.89

50.64

50.59

50.16

49.99

48.50

48.00

47.56

47.45

47.05

45.25

0.00

Revised Remarks

Rank

1 Eligible for Video Interviews

2 Eligible for Video Interviews

3 Eligible for Video Interviews

4 Length of experience has been
decreased based on the
documents submitted by the
candidate, therefore marks has
been decreased. Eligible for
Video Interviews

5 Eligible for Video Interviews

6 Eligible for Video Interviews

7 Eligible for Video Interviews

8 Eligible for Video Interviews

9 Length of experience has been
decreased based on the
documents submitted by the
candidate, therefore marks has
been decreased. Eligible for
Video Interviews

10 Eligible for Video Interviews

11 Qualification Percentage has

been changed based on the

N/A Rejection of Candidature at the
Stage of Online Document
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