List of Shortlisted Candidates for Online Video Interviews for the Post of Data Entry Operator (DEO-MPPHSCL), NHM, Madhya Pradesh

Sr. No.	Application Id	Title	Name	Father/ Husband Name	DOB	Revised Total Score Awarded as per the Scoring Matrix	Revised Rank	Remarks
1	558	Mr.	Rahul Bhawsar	Shri Rameshwar Bhawsar	11-Oct-86	58.89	1	Eligible for Video Interviews
2	413	Mr.	Anil Kumar Namdev	Ram Khilawan Namdeo	09-Feb-84	50.64	2	Eligible for Video Interviews
3	2524	Mr.	Narayan Prasad Sen	Chokhe Lal Sen	29-Jan-80	50.59	3	Eligible for Video Interviews
4	757	Mr.	Suresh Kumar Kushwaha	Sampat Lal Kushwaha	02-Feb-86	50.16	4	Length of experience has been decreased based on the documents submitted by the candidate, therefore marks has been decreased. Eligible for Video Interviews
5	3512	Mr.	Rajesh Kushwah	Chiddilal Kushwah	20-Oct-85	49.99	5	Eligible for Video Interviews
3	3790	Ms.	Priyanka Kushwaha	Omprakash Kushwaha	03-Dec-88	48.50	6	Eligible for Video Interviews
7	1189	Mr.	Vinay Nema	Shri Asharam Nema	05-Nov-80	48.00	7	Eligible for Video Interviews
3	1893	Mr.	Amit Kumar Soni	Ratan Lal Soni	03-Mar-90	47.56	8	Eligible for Video Interviews
)	158	Mr.	Mohd Adeeb Khan	Khalil Ur Rehman	28-Mar-86	47.45	9	Length of experience has been decreased based on the documents submitted by the candidate, therefore marks has been decreased. Eligible for Video Interviews
10	4464	Mr.	Deepak Prajapati	Patiram Prajapati	01-Mar-88	47.05	10	Eligible for Video Interviews
11	4575	Mr.	Sevakram Namdev	Premshankar Namdev	14-Aug-84	45.25	11	Qualification Percentage has been changed based on the
12	2306	Mr.	Aslam Abbasi	Late Yousuf Abbasi	30-May-89	0.00	N/A	Rejection of Candidature at the Stage of Online Document